Military Order of the Stars and Bars
85th Annual General Convention
The Lodge at Pickwick Landing State Park
Pickwick Landing, TN
July 7-10, 2022

Convention Registration Form

Name: (members only) Title:
Chapter Name and Number:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Phone Number: _ E-mail:
Spouse/Guest(s):

Dress Code for Meetings and Meals will be Coat & Tie. Commander’s Banquet is formal (Tuxedo, Suit & Tie,
Dress Military Uniform), Ladies wear formal or “after five” attire. Dress Code will be enforced.

Registration (for MOS&B members only) @ $65.00 $

Late Registration after July 1, 2022 @ $75.00 $

Thursday, July 7, 2022

6 p.m. - Commander General’s Reception @ $50.00 $

Friday, July 8, 2022

7:30 a.m. - Forrest Cavalry Corps Breakfast ORDER OFF THE MENU

12 p.m. - MOS&B Awards Luncheon @ $40.00 $

7 p.m. — Confederate Pontoon Boat Flotilla on the River (BYOB) @ FREE $

Saturday, July 9, 2022

7:30 a.m. - MOS&B Prayer Breakfast ORDER OFF THE MENU

10:00 a.m. - Curlee House Tour & Ladies Confederate Tea @ $25.00 $

6 p.m. - Commander General’s Banquet @ $60.00 $

Ancestor Memorial (See supplemental information sheet) @ $10.00 $

Additional Convention Medal (if available) @ $25.00 $

Additional Convention Program (if available) @ $10.00 $
TOTAL ENCLOSED: CHECK # $

Make checks payable to: Mississippi Society MOS&B and mail to:
Mike Moore, Adjutant, 108 CR 5131, Booneville, MS 38829

DEADLINE for all pre-registrations is June 24, 2022 - No Refunds
after June 24, 2022 - No Meal tickets available after June 24, 2022




	Thursday, July 7, 2022
	Friday, July 8, 2022
	TOTAL ENCLOSED: CHECK #   $

	Name: 
	members only Title: 
	Chapter Name and Number: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone Number: 
	Email: 
	SpouseGuests: 
	Dress Military Uniform Ladies wear formal or after five attire Dress Code will be enforced: 
	7 pm  Confederate Pontoon Boat Flotilla on the River BYOB: 
	6500: 
	1: 
	2: 
	7500: 
	5000: 
	ORDER OFF THE MENU: 
	4000: 
	undefined: 
	ORDER OFF THE MENU_2: 
	2500: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6000: 
	1000: 
	2500_2: 
	1000_2: 
	CHECK: 
	undefined_2: 


