

Military Order of the Stars and Bars

85th Annual General Convention The Lodge at Pickwick Landing State Park Pickwick Landing, TN July 7-10, 2022



Convention Registration Form

Name:	(members onl	ly) Title:	
Chapter Name and Number:			
Address:			
City:	_State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:	E-mail:		
Spouse/Guest(s):			
Oress Code for Meetings and Meals will be Coat Oress Military Uniform), Ladies wear formal or		•	t & Tie,
Registration (for MOS&B members only)		@ \$65.00 \$	
Late Registration after July 1, 2022 Fhursday, July 7, 2022		@ \$75.00 \$	_
6 p.m Commander General's Reception		@ \$50.00 \$	
Friday, July 8, 2022			
7:30 a.m Forrest Cavalry Corps Breakfast		ORDER OFF THE MENU	
12 p.m MOS&B Awards Luncheon		@ \$40.00 \$	
7 p.m. – Confederate Pontoon Boat Flotilla on the Riv	ver (BYOB)	@ FREE \$	
Saturday, July 9, 2022			
7:30 a.m MOS&B Prayer Breakfast		ORDER OFF THE MENU	
10:00 a.m Curlee House Tour & Ladies Confederat	e Tea	@ \$25.00 \$	
6 p.m Commander General's Banquet		@ \$60.00 \$	
Ancestor Memorial (See supplemental information sh	eet)	@ \$10.00 \$	
Additional Convention Medal (if available)		@ \$25.00 \$	
Additional Convention Program (if available)			
TOTAL ENCLO	OSED: CH	IECK# \$	

Make checks payable to: Mississippi Society MOS&B and mail to: Mike Moore, Adjutant, 108 CR 5131, Booneville, MS 38829

DEADLINE for all pre-registrations is June 24, 2022 · No Refunds after June 24, 2022 · No Meal tickets available after June 24, 2022